Change Address or Representation Form

The table below presents the data as entered.

Input Field	Entered
SERIAL/REGISTRATION NUMBERS	5348135
ATTORNEY SECTION(current)	
NAME	Steven L. Baron
ATTORNEY BAR MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	NOT SPECIFIED
YEAR OF ADMISSION	NOT SPECIFIED
U.S. STATE/ COMMONWEALTH/ TERRITORY	NOT SPECIFIED
FIRM NAME	Baron Harris Healey
INTERNAL ADDRESS	225 W. Washington Street
STREET	Suite 2200
CITY	Chicago
STATE	Illinois
STATE/COUNTRY/REGION/JURISDICTION/U.S. TERRITORY	United States
POSTAL/ZIP CODE	60606
PHONE	(312) 251-1000
FAX	(312) 251-1010
EMAIL	sbaron@mandellmenkes.com
DOCKET/REFERENCE NUMBER(S)	00004
ATTORNEY SECTION (proposed)	
STATEMENT TEXT	BULK UPDATE - By submission of this request, the undersigned updates the information of an existing attorney of record:
NAME	Steven L. Baron
ATTORNEY STATEMENT	The undersigned confirms that the attorney listed herein is the attorney of record in all of the Serial Numbers updated within this filing.
ATTORNEY BAR MEMBERSHIP NUMBER	XXX
YEAR OF ADMISSION	XXXX
U.S. STATE/ COMMONWEALTH/ TERRITORY	XX
FIRM NAME	Baron Harris Healey
OTHER APPOINTED ATTORNEY(S)	Natalie A. Harris, Brendan J. Healey
INTERNAL ADDRESS	150 South Wacker Drive
STREET	Suite 2400
CITY	Chicago



STATE	Illinois	
STATE/COUNTRY/REGION/JURISDICTION/U.S. TERRITORY	United States	
POSTAL/ZIP CODE	60606	
PHONE	312-741-1027	
FAX	312-788-2701	
EMAIL	sbaron@bhhlawfirm.com	
DOCKET/REFERENCE NUMBER(S)	00004	
SERIAL/REGISTRATION NUMBERS	5348135	
CORRESPONDENCE SECTION(current)		
NAME	Steven L. Baron	
PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS FOR CORRESPONDENCE	sbaron@bhhlawfirm.com	
SECONDARY EMAIL ADDRESS(ES) (COURTESY COPIES)	nharris@bhhlawfirm.com; bhealey@bhhlawfirm.com	
DOCKET/REFERENCE NUMBER(S)	00004	
CORRESPONDENCE SECTION (proposed)		
NAME	Steven L. Baron	
PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS FOR CORRESPONDENCE	sbaron@bhhlawfirm.com	
SECONDARY EMAIL ADDRESS(ES) (COURTESY COPIES)	trademarks@smiley.com; nharris@bhhlawfirm.com; bhealey@bhhlawfirm.com	
DOCKET/REFERENCE NUMBER(S)	00004	
SIGNATURE SECTION		
SIGNATURE	/Steven L. Baron/	
SIGNATORY NAME	Steven L. Baron	
SIGNATORY DATE	06/14/2021	
SIGNATORY POSITION	Attorney of record, Illinois bar member	
SIGNATORY PHONE NUMBER	312-741-1027	
ROLE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY	Authorized U.SLicensed Attorney	
SIGNATURE METHOD	Signed directly within the form	
FILING INFORMATION SECTION		
SUBMIT DATE	Mon Jun 14 12:29:28 ET 2021	
TEAS STAMP	USPTO/CAR-XX.XXX.XX.XX.20 210614122928131143-884658 50-780decec9f315a5b0db632 451ac231937dd867c1081d512 c724e288c3511cdb8ef2-N/A- N/A-20210614121007840218	





PTO- 2300

Approved for use through 11/30/2020. OMB 0651-0051

ILS Patent and Trademark Office: ILS DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it contains a valid OMB control numbe

Change Address or Representation Form

To the Commissioner for Trademarks:

SERIAL/REGISTRATION NUMBERS: 5348135

Attorney Section (Current):

Steven L. Baron of Baron Harris Healey

is located at

225 W. Washington Street

Suite 2200

Chicago, Illinois 60606

United States

(312) 251-1000

(312) 251-1010

Email Address: sbaron@mandellmenkes.com

Docket Reference Number(s):00004.

BULK UPDATE - By submission of this request, the undersigned updates the information of an existing attorney of record:

Attorney Section (proposed):

Steven L. Baron of Baron Harris Healey

XX bar, admitted in XXXX, bar membership no. XXX, is located at

150 South Wacker Drive

Suite 2400

Chicago, Illinois 60606

United States

312-741-1027

312-788-2701

sbaron@bhhlawfirm.com

Other Appointed Attorney(s): Natalie A. Harris, Brendan J. Healey

Docket Reference Number(s): 00004

Steven L. Baron submitted the following statement: The attorney of record is an active member in good standing of the bar of the highest court of a U.S. state, the District of Columbia, or any U.S. Commonwealth or territory.

SERIAL/REGISTRATION NUMBERS: 5348135

Correspondence Section (Current):

Steven L. Baron

PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS FOR CORRESPONDENCE: sbaron@bhhlawfirm.com

SECONDARY EMAIL ADDRESS(ES) (COURTESY COPIES): nharris@bhhlawfirm.com; bhealey@bhhlawfirm.com

Docket Reference Number(s): 00004

Correspondence Section (proposed):

Steven L. Baron

PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS FOR CORRESPONDENCE: sbaron@bhhlawfirm.com

SECONDARY EMAIL ADDRESS(ES) (COURTESY COPIES): trademarks@smiley.com; nharris@bhhlawfirm.com;

bhealey@bhhlawfirm.com

Docket Reference Number(s): 00004

Attorney Statement:

The undersigned confirms that the attorney listed herein is the attorney of record in all of the Serial Numbers updated within this filing.



Requirement for Email and Electronic Filing: I understand that a valid email address must be maintained by the owner/holder and the owner's/holder's attorney, if appointed, and that all official trademark correspondence must be submitted via the Trademark Electronic Application System (TEAS).

Signature: /Steven L. Baron/ Date: 06/14/2021

Signatory's Name: Steven L. Baron

Signatory's Position: Attorney of record, Illinois bar member

Signatory's Phone Number: 312-741-1027

Signature method: Signed directly within the form

The signatory has confirmed that he/she is a U.S.-licensed attorney who is an active member in good standing of the bar of the highest court of a U.S. state (including the District of Columbia and any U.S. Commonwealth or territory); and he/she is currently the owner's/holder's attorney or an associate thereof; and to the best of his/her knowledge, if prior to his/her appointment another U.S.-licensed attorney not currently associated with his/her company/firm previously represented the owner/holder in this matter: the owner/holder has revoked their power of attorney by a signed revocation or substitute power of attorney with the USPTO; the USPTO has granted that attorney's withdrawal request; the owner/holder has filed a power of attorney appointing him/her in this matter; or the owner's/holder's appointed U.S.-licensed attorney has filed a power of attorney appointing him/her as an associate attorney in this matter.

Serial Number: 79073546

Internet Transmission Date: Mon Jun 14 12:29:28 ET 2021

TEAS Stamp: USPTO/CAR-XX.XXX.XX.XX-20210614122928131

143-88465850-780decec9f315a5b0db632451ac 231937dd867c1081d512c724e288c3511cdb8ef2

-N/A-N/A-20210614121007840218

